The American Hosta Society

Founded 1968



-

Handbook for

Hosta Shows and Judging Benedict Garden Performance Plan AHS Awards and Honors

*All changes to the Handbook for Hosta Shows and Judging, must be approved by the Executive Committee. (Effective 03/01/2012)

With approved revisions effective 03/01/2012

Section I

Organization and Responsibilities of the Vice President ó Awards and Honors and the Vice President ó Judging and Exhibitions

Section II

Hosta Shows

Section III

Hosta Show Judging And Judges' Requirements

Section IV

Benedict Garden Performance Awards Plan

Section V

The American Hosta Society National Awards and Honors